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Monday 24 February

Wednesday 26 February

13:30 - 14:00 OFFICIALS BRIEFING MINISTER ON
CORONAVIRUS (MINISTERS OFFICE, LEINSTER HOUSE)

14:00 - 16:00 AT 14.00PM PARLIAMENTARY PARTY MEETING
(LEINSTER HOUSE )

Friday 28 February

Tuesday 25 February

Thursday 27 February
12:00 - 13:30 CONFIRMED AT 12PM ATTENDING Donegal

Regional Finals of Clar na gComhlachtai (Pobalscoil Ghaoth
Dobhair, 6 Port Arthur View, Lunniagh, Derrybeg, Co. Donegal)

20:30 - 21:30 MINISTER MEETING PRINCIPAL & BOM OF
MILFORD NATIONAL SCHOOL (MILFORD NATIONAL SCHOOL)

Sunday 1 March
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Monday 2 March Tuesday 3 March

09:00 - 09:30 AT 9AM MINISTER MEETING SEC GEN OF DPER
(DPER)

11:45 - 13:45 AT 11.45AM GOVERNMENT MEETING (COUNCIL

CHAMBER)

Wednesday 4 March Thursday 5 March
18:30 - 20:30 MINISTER ATTENDING SPECIAL RECEPTION FOR [ E

THE OCCASION OF A UK HIGH LEVEL VISIT (THE MUSEUM OF
LITERATURE, 86 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN)

| I14:00 - 20:30 FOR INFORMATION from 14.00pm to 20.30pm
‘ Statements on Coronavirus (COVID-19) (DAIL CHAMBER )

[ 14:00 - 15:00 DAIL RESUMES AT 2PM (DAIL CHAMBER)

| 14:30 - 15:30 14.30 PATRONAGE BRIEFING WITH DES
OFFICIALS (LH - Minister's Office) - Ministers Calendar

Sunday 8 March
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Monday 9 March
13:30 - 14:30 Incorporeal Government meeting today at 1.30pm

13:30 - 14:30 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE CO-VID 19
MAC ROOM, DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION)

20:00 - 21:30 AT 20.00PM RATHMULLEN MEETING WAY
FORWARD GROUP (ST Vde Paul Centre, Rathmullen )

Wednesday 11 March

10:00 - 11:00 LORETO LETTERKENNY MODEL UNITED NATIONS
MOUNT ERRIGAL HOTEL, LORETO, LETTERKENNY)

(
15:45 - 16:45 15.45 MEETING WITH SEC GEN AND OFFICIALS
(MAC CONF ROOM TYRONE HOUSE)

Tuesday 10 March

11:30 - 13:00 CONSTITUENCY CLINIC (McClure's)
13:30 - 14:30 13.30 INISHOWEN MUNICIPAL DISTRICT

MEETING (PUBLIC SERVICES CENTRE CARNDONAGH CO
DONEGAL)

19:00 - 20:00 MEETING MEMBERS OF TERMON GAA CLUB

Thursday 12 March

09:00 - 10:00 9.00 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS AHEAD OF
HIGH LEVEL EU MEETING (MINISTER'S OFFICE)

13:00 - 14:00 AT 13.00PM GOVERNMENT MEETING ON COVID
19 (COUNCIL CHAMBER )

19:00 - 20:00 CANCELLED LAUNCH OF VISIT DOWNINGS MAP

Friday 13 March

Saturday 14 March

15:30 - 23:30 DONEGAL ASSOCIATION GIG (BALLSBRIDGE

HOTEL )
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16 March 2020 -
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Monday 16 March

12:00 - 12:45 AT 12.00PM MINISTER MEETING LYNN RUANE
AND OFFICIALS (TYRONE HOUSE MEETING ROOM,
MARLBOROUGH STREET, DES)

13:00 - 14:00 MEETING WITH SEC GEN AND OFFICIALS
(MINISITERS CONF ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)

14:30 - 17:00 AT 14.30PM CABINET MEETING (GOV BLDGS)

Wednesday 18 March

12:00 - 13:00 12.00 MEETING WITH STATE EXAMINATIONS
COMMISSION (MAC ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)

Friday 20 March

Tuesday 17 March

¥ 07:30 - 08:00 POSSIBLE DAIL SITTING DAY

Thursday 19 March

11:00 - 14:00 At 11am GOVERNMENT MEETING (ROOM 308 ~
2nd FLOOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE TAOISEACH - LEINSTER HOUSE)

14:00 - 16:30 AT 14.00PM MOTION RE PROPOSED APPROVAL
BY DAIL EIREANN OF THE FINANCE BILL 2004 (SECTION 91)
(DAIL CHAMBER)

16:52 - 19:00 AT 16.52PM SUSPENSION OF SITTING

19:00 - 20:30 at 19.00pm HEALTH (Preservation and Protection
and other Emergency measures in the Public Interest) Bill 2020

(DAIL CHAMBER )

Saturday 21 March

Sunday 22 March
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Monday 23 March

’ Tuesday 24 March

11:00 - 14:00 AT 11AM GOVERNMENT MEETING- MINISTER
WILL DIAL IN

Wednesday 25 March

Friday 27 March

14:00 - 16:00 OFFICIAL OPENING OF PAROCHIAL HALL
CARRIGART (PAROCHIAL HALL CARRIGART )

Thursday 26 March
09:30 - 10:00 DAIL SITTING FROM 11.00AM-10.00PM

11:00 - 17:00 FROM 11AM EMERGENCY MEASURES IN THE
PUBLIC INTEREST (COVID 19) BILL 2020 - SECOND STAGE (DAIL
CHAMBER)

18:00 - 23:00 FROM 18.00PM EMERGENCY MEASURES IN THE
PUBLIC INTEREST (COVID 19) BILL 2020 - COMMITTEE AND
REMAINING STAGES (DAIL CHAMBER)

Saturday 28 March

Sunday 29 March
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Monday 30 March Tuesday 31 March

Wednesday 1 April
16:00 - 18:00 CONFIRMED AT 4PM MEETING WITH THE

Thursday 2 April

OPPOSITION PARTY BRIEFING (GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS/VIDEO i
CONFERENCE) ‘

Friday 3 April Saturday 4 April

Sunday 5 April

Ministers Calendar

o\ |——

08/10/2020 16:09



